
Motorcycle Safety Awareness Month
National Bicycle Safety Month
National Youth Traffic Safety Month
May 1:

National Heatstroke Prevention Day 
May 1-June 1:

ND Occupant Protection 
 Enforcement:

 (Click It or Ticket)
May 7:

Bike to School Day
May 11-17:

National Police Week
May 16:
 Bike to Work Day
May 18-24:

National EMS Week
May 19-June 1:

National Occupant 
 Protection Enforcement:

 (Click It or Ticket)
TBD:

ND Share the Road 
 Safety Week
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JANUARY

January 1-31:
 ND Impaired Driving 
 Enforcement:
 (Drive Sober or Get Pulled Over)
January 19-26:

National Passenger 
 Safety Week
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JUNE

June 6:
 Secure Your Load Day
June 10:
 Ride to Work Day
TBD:

Tire Safety Week

MAY

APRIL

National Distracted Driving 
Awareness Month
April 1-30:
 ND Distracted Driving 
 Enforcement:

(Put the Phone Away or Pay)
April 2:

National Walking Day
April 7-14:

National Distracted
 Driving Enforcement:
 (Put the Phone Away or Pay)
April 20:

Drug-Impaired
Driving Awareness
(If You Feel Different, You Drive Different)

April 21-25:
National Work Zone 
Awareness Week

W

5

12

19

26

T

6

13

20

27

F

7

14

21

28

S

1

8

15

22

29

S

2

9

16

23

30

M

3

10

17

24

31

T

4

11

18

25

MARCH

March 1-31:
ND Impaired Driving 

 Enforcement:
 (Drive Sober or Get Pulled Over)
March 3-9:
 Vehicle Safety Recalls Week
March 17:
 St. Patrick’s Day:
 (National Impaired Driving Prevention)
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FEBRUARY

February 9:
 Super Bowl LIX:

(National Impaired Driving Prevention)
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JULY

Vehicle Theft Prevention Month
July 1-August 4:
 National Speed and Aggressive
 Driving Enforcement:
 (Speeding Catches Up with You))
July 4:

Independence Day:
 (National Impaired Driving 
 Drug-Impaired Driving Prevention)
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OCTOBER

Pedestrian Safety Month
October 8:

Walk and Roll to School Day
October 19-25:

National Teen Driver 
 Safety Week
October 20-24:

National School Bus 
Safety Week

October 31:
Halloween:
(National Impaired Driving Prevention)

SEPTEMBER

National Preparedness Month
September 1-30:

ND Distracted Driving 
 Enforcement:
 (Put the Phone Away or Pay)
September 21-27:

National Child Passenger 
 Safety Week
September 27:
 National Seat Check Saturday

NOVEMBER

TBD:
ND Occupant Protection

 Enforcement:
 (Click It or Ticket)
November 26:

Thanksgiving Eve: 
 (National Impaired Driving Prevention)
November 26-30:

Thanksgiving Holiday Travel:
 (National Impaired Driving 
 Drug-Impaired Driving Prevention)
November 27:

Thanksgiving:
 (National Occupant Protection)

DECEMBER

National Drunk & Drugged Driving
Prevention Month
December 1-5:

Older Driver Safety 
Awareness Week

December 1-9:
Pre-Holidays (Winter): 
(National Impaired Driving Drug-Impaired 
Driving Prevention)

December 10-January 1:
Winter Holiday Season:
(Drive Sober or Get Pulled Over)
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AUGUST

Back to School Safety Month
August 3-9:

Stop on Red Week
August 15-September 1:

ND & National Impaired 
Driving Enforcement:
(Drive Sober or Get Pulled Over)
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