# VISION ZER 2025 TRAFFIC SAFETY CALENDAR

#### **JANUARY**

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 **26 27 28 29 30 31** 

January 1-31:

**ND Impaired Driving Enforcement:** 

(Drive Sober or Get Pulled Over)

January 19-26:

**National Passenger Safety Week** 

### **FEBRUARY**

M W S 1 February 9: **Super Bowl LIX:** 7 8 5 6 (National Impaired Driving Prevention) 12 13 14 15 10 11 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

#### **MARCH**

MTWTF S 1 6 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 25 26 27 28 23 24 29 30 31

March 1-31:

**ND Impaired Driving** 

**Enforcement:** 

(Drive Sober or Get Pulled Over)

March 3-9:

**Vehicle Safety Recalls Week** 

March 17:

St. Patrick's Day:

(National Impaired Driving Prevention)

## **APRIL**

S M T W F S Т 1 2 3 4 5 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 27 28 29 30

**National Distracted Driving Awareness Month** 

April 1-30:

**ND Distracted Driving Enforcement:** 

(Put the Phone Away or Pay)

April 2:

**National Walking Day** 

April 7-14:

**National Distracted** 

**Driving Enforcement:** 

(Put the Phone Away or Pay)

April 20:

**Drug-Impaired** 

**Driving Awareness** 

(If You Feel Different, You Drive Different)

April 21-25:

**National Work Zone Awareness Week** 

#### MAY

M T W Т S 1 2 3 8 9 10 6 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

**Motorcycle Safety Awareness Month National Bicycle Safety Month National Youth Traffic Safety Month** May 1:

**National Heatstroke Prevention Day** May 1-June 1:

**ND Occupant Protection Enforcement:** (Click It or Ticket)

May 7:

**Bike to School Day** 

May 11-17:

**National Police Week** 

May 16:

**Bike to Work Day** May 18-24:

**National EMS Week** 

May 19-June 1:

**National Occupant Protection Enforcement:** 

(Click It or Ticket)

TBD:

**ND Share the Road Safety Week** 

#### JUNE

2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 16

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 June 6:

**Secure Your Load Day** June 10:

**Ride to Work Day** 

TBD:

**Tire Safety Week** 

# **JULY**

M т W F S т 1 2 3 5 4 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 21 22 23 24 25 26 29 30 28 31

**Vehicle Theft Prevention Month** July 1-August 4:

National Speed and Aggressive **Driving Enforcement:** 

(Speeding Catches Up with You))

July 4:

Independence Day:

(National Impaired Driving Drug-Impaired Driving Prevention)

# **VISION ZER** 2024 TRAFFIC SAFETY CALENDAR

# **AUGUST**

S M T W T F S

1 2
Back to School Safety Month
August 3-9:
Stop on Red Week
August 15-September 1:
ND & National Impaired
Driving Enforcement:
(Drive Sober or Get Pulled Over)

31

# **SEPTEMBER**

5	M	T	W	T	- F	5	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	National Preparedness Month
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	September 1-30: ND Distracted Driving
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	Enforcement: (Put the Phone Away or Pay)
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	September 21-27:
28	29	30					National Child Passenger Safety Week
							September 27:

**National Seat Check Saturday** 

### **OCTOBER**

				•			
S	M		W				
5	6	7	1	_	3 10	4 11	Pedestrian Safety Month October 8: Walk and Roll to School Day
12			15			18	October 19-25: National Teen Driver
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	Safety Week
26	27	28	29	30	31		October 20-24: National School Bus Safety Week October 31: Halloween: (National Impaired Driving Prevention)

#### **NOVEMBER**

S	M	Т	W	T	F	S	
						1	TBD:
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	ND Occupant Protection Enforcement:
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	(Click It or Ticket)  November 26:
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	Thanksgiving Eve: (National Impaired Driving Prevention)
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	November 26-30:
30							Thanksgiving Holiday Travel: (National Impaired Driving Drug-Impaired Driving Prevention)
							November 27:
							Thanksgiving: (National Occupant Protection)

# **DECEMBER**

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				